MACROTECH POLYSEAL, INC.
Buffer Seals
Product Guide
Service, Solutions, Performance
B
S-1000
REV #092003
2

Lubrithane cup style buffer with
solid endless anti-extrusion ring.
RS STYLE
Heavy duty.  Ideal for large rod
heavy duty service.
3
O-Ring for
Rod Diameter R-Style R-Style RM-Style RB-Style RS-Style
1.000 R101000 -122
R201000 -217 RM201000
1.250 R101250 -126
R201250 -221 RM201250
1.500 R101500 -130
R201500 -223 RM201500
R301500 -327 RM301500
1.750 R201750 -225 RM201750
R301750 -329 RM301750
2.000 R202000 -227 RM202000
R302000 -331 RM302000
2.250 R202250 -229 RM202250
R302250 -333 RM302250
2.500 R202500 -231 RM202500
R302500 -335 RM302500 RB302500
2.750 R202750 -233 RM202750
R302750 -337 RM302750 RB302750
3.000 R203000 -235 RM203000
R303000 -339 RM303000 RB303000 RS303000
3.250 R303250 -341 RS303250
3.500 R303500 -343 RB303500 RS303500
3.750 R303750 -345 RS303750
4.000 R304000 -347 RB304000 RS304000
R404000 -424 RS404000
4.250 R304250 -349 RB304250 RS304250
R404250 -426 RS404250
4.500 R304500 -351 RB304500 RS304500
R404500 -428 RS404500
4.750 R304750 -353 RB304750 RS304750
R404750 -430 RS404750
5.000 R305000 -355 RB305000 RS305000
R405000 -432 RS405000
5.250 R305250 -357 RB305250 RS305250
R405250 -434 RS405250
5.500 R305500 -359 RB305500 RS305500
R405500 -436 RS405500
Recommended Sizes
4
O-Ring for
Rod Diameter R-Style R-Style RM-Style RB-Style RS-Style
5.750 R305750 -361 RB305750 RS305750
R405750 -437 RS405750
6.000 R306000 -362 RB306000 RS306000
R406000 -438 RS406000
6.250 R306250 -363 RB306250 RS306250
R406250 -439 RS406250
6.500 R306500 -364 RB306500 RS306500
R406500 -440 RS406500
6.750 R306750 -365 RB306750 RS306750
R406750 -441 RS406750
7.000 R307000 -366 RB307000 RS307000
R407000 -442 RS407000
7.250 R307250 -367 RB307250 RS307250
R407250 -443 RS407250
7.500 R307500 -368 RB307500 RS307500
R407500 -444 RS407500
7.750 R307750 -369 RB307750 RS307750
R407750 -445 RS407750
8.000 R308000 -370 RB308000 RS308000
R408000 -445 RS408000
8.500 R408500 -446 RS408500
9.000 R409000 -447 RS409000
9.500 R409500 -448 RS409500
10.000 R410000 -449 RS410000
10.500 R410500 -450 RS410500
11.000 R411000 -451 RS411000
11.500 R411500 -452 RS411500
12.000 R412000 -453 RS412000
12.500 RS412500
13.000 RS413000
13.500 RS413500
14.000 RS414000